275 +44 (0)1635 523 713
95mm
13
6m
m
17
7m
m

Even light distribution
Save energy up to 90% compared with an incandescent filament lamp
Order Code Power Cap Finish CCT Lumen Trade Price
KDFL05ST64-GLD 5W B22 / E27 Coated 2200K 300lm £12.05
KDFL05GLS-GLD 5W B22 / E27 Coated 2200K 300lm £11.05
KDFL05G100-GLD 5W B22 / E27 Coated 2200K 300lm £14.08
KDFL05G125-GLD 5W B22 / E27 Coated 2200K 300lm £21.26
* See datasheet for recommended number of lamps per dimmer
Order Code Max Power Output Current Trade Price
CYDIMRFT1
2 x 120W (100 Vac)